Escola Euroindy
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New Event
1a Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 1 24-05-2014 10:08- ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 53.066 +3.635 10:33:27.293
(2) Pedro Nunes 7 49.431 - 10:34:16.724
1 50.526 +1.670 10:29:18.193
2 50.313 +1.457 10:30:08.506 (9) Joao Manuel Brites
3 49.010 +0.154 10:30:57.516 1 53.443 +3.900 10:29:17.103
4 49.280 +0.424 10:31:46.796 2 52.112 +2.569 10:30:09.215
5 49.059 +0.203 10:32:35.855 3 50.269 +0.726 10:30:59.484
6 49.138 +0.282 10:33:24.993 4 49.809 +0.266 10:31:49.293
7 48.856 - 10:34:13.849 5 49.823 +0.280 10:32:39.116
6 49.608 +0.065 10:33:28.724
(8) Rui MIranda 7 49.543 - 10:34:18.267
1 51.376 +2.477 10:29:11.484
2 49.657 +0.758 10:30:01.141 (6) Antonio Couto
3 49.862 +0.963 10:30:51.003 1 52.098 +2.399 10:29:13.513
4 49.469 +0.570 10:31:40.472 2 50.701 +1.002 10:30:04.214
5 49.101 +0.202 10:32:29.573 3 50.004 +0.305 10:30:54.218
6 49.155 +0.256 10:33:18.728 4 49.822 +0.123 10:31:44.040
7 48.899 - 10:34:07.627 5 49.800 +0.101 10:32:33.840
6 49.849 +0.150 10:33:23.689
(5) Pedro Silva 7 49.699 - 10:34:13.388
1 51.966 +2.984 10:29:17.650
2 50.722 +1.740 10:30:08.372
3 50.020 +1.038 10:30:58.392
4 49.432 +0.450 10:31:47.824
5 49.115 +0.133 10:32:36.939
6 49.456 +0.474 10:33:26.395
7 48.982 - 10:34:15.377
(7) Paulo Sampaio
1 52.343 +3.357 10:29:10.558
2 50.394 +1.408 10:30:00.952
3 50.427 +1.441 10:30:51.379
4 49.531 +0.545 10:31:40.910
5 49.429 +0.443 10:32:30.339
6 48.986 - 10:33:19.325
7 49.036 +0.050 10:34:08.361
(1) Pedro Soares
1 51.094 +2.075 10:29:17.358
2 50.201 +1.182 10:30:07.559
3 49.704 +0.685 10:30:57.263
4 49.808 +0.789 10:31:47.071
5 49.303 +0.284 10:32:36.374
6 49.144 +0.125 10:33:25.518
7 49.019 - 10:34:14.537
(4) Vitor Neves
1 52.002 +2.636 10:29:21.614
2 50.271 +0.905 10:30:11.885
3 49.890 +0.524 10:31:01.775
4 49.535 +0.169 10:31:51.310
5 49.824 +0.458 10:32:41.134
6 49.366 - 10:33:30.500
7 49.406 +0.040 10:34:19.906
(3) David Gomes
1 52.360 +2.929 10:29:14.220
2 50.363 +0.932 10:30:04.583
3 50.089 +0.658 10:30:54.672
4 49.747 +0.316 10:31:44.419
5 49.808 +0.377 10:32:34.227
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